
EHS/EMS                  2020-2021                                                                EHS/EMS                       2020-2021 
BUS:    44A                                                                                                   BUS 44A  
DRIVER:  CHERRAL SENIC                                                                         DRIVER:   CHERRAL SENIC  

UPDATED 9/4/2020 

 

MORNING---------------------------------------------------AM 
LEAVE TERMINAL    5:45 

SMITH CROSSING    6:13 

WILMOTH ROAD     6:14 

WILLIAMS (TURN LEFT @ CEMETARY)  6:15 

SALT LICK ROAD     6:17 

BEDFORD     6:18  

STONE     6:19  

HECKLER     6:20  

KNIGHT     6:21 

DREAVES     6:22 

CAMPFIELD RUN ROAD    6:23 

DOERR     6:24 

BELIEVERS FELLOWSHIP   6:25 

WEESE     6:26 

AILEY     6:26 

SHANKS     6:27  

LOUK     6:28  

SPRINGSTONE ROAD     6:28  

HENRY     6:30  

LEFT ON ISREAL CHURCH ROAD  

THORNHILL    6:31 

RIGHT-CREED ISNER ROAD  

IRIS      6:35 

LEFT-LEADING CREEK ROAD   

LEADING CREEK FIRE DEPT(TURN)  6:38  

SMITH     6:40 

KENNEDY     6:41 

RIGHT-HARTMAN LN/LEFT-IVY HILL SCHOOL RD 

RICE/FERGUSSON    6:45 

K. FERGUSON    6:48  

RIGHT-LEADING CREEK  

MULLENEX     6:51 

HORSE RUN RD/RAINBOW ESTATES  6:53 

POLING      6:54 

SHAFFER     6:55 

STANLEY     6:56 

BINNS     6:57  

WALTERS     6:58  

LOUK     6:58  

RIGHT-219  

WALLS     7:00  

LEFT -ELKINS AVE 

CHARLES STREET (HIGHLAND PARK)  7:03  

JACKSON AVE    7:04  

NORTH ELEMENTARY CROSSWALK  7:05 

RIGHT-PARK AVE  

EMS     7:10  

EHS     7:20  

             SECOND RUN-ELEMENTARY  
15th/LIVINGSTON AVENUE                                                    7:56  
Brick House on R past IOOF Home                                      8:00                 
1st House on R past Spillway                                                 8:01 
(Turn @ Alcon Gate)  
Edgewater                                                                               8:09 
10TH ST-ALLEY BEHIND MONTESORRI                                 8:09  
BOARD OFFICE                                                                        8:10 
10TH ST & S. KERENS                                                               8:10  
10TH STREET & SOUTH KERENS                                             8:10 

 
 
10TH STREET & SOUTH HENRY                                                  8:11 
11TH STREET & SOUTH KERENS                                                8:13 
SOUTH DAVIS/WARD AVENUE                                                8:17 
J.R.E.S.                                                                                          8:20 
 

EVENING------------------------------------------------------PM 
LEAVE TERMINAL    2:15  

LEAVE EHS     2:45  

CREATIVE ARTS CENTER    2:50  

EMS     2:55 

HIGHLAND PARK APARTMENTS   2:59  

NORTH ELEMENTARY CROSSWALK  3:00  

LEFT ON PARK AVE  

JACKSON AVE     3:01  

CHARLES STREET    3:02  

RIGHT-219/RIGHT-CENTRAL SUPPLY   

WALLS     3:05  

LEFT-LEADING CREEK RD 

LOUK     3:07  

WALTERS/CONTI    3:07  

BINNS     3:08  

STANLEY     3:09  

SHAFFER     3:10  

POLING     3:11 

HORSE RUN RD/RAINBOW ESTATES  3:12  

MULLENEX     3:14  

LEFT-IVY HILL SCHOOL ROAD 

RICE/FERGUSON    3:19  

RIGHT-HARTMAN LANE/LEFT-LEADING CREEK RD  

SMITH      3:23  

LEADING CREEK FIRE DEPARTMENT(TURN) 3:25  

RIGHT-CREED ISNER RD 

IRIS     3:28  

LEFT-ISREAL CHURCH ROAD 

THORNHILL    3:32 

RIGHT-HARTMAN LANE  

HENRY      3:34 

SPRINGSTONE ROAD     3:36  

LOUK     3:36  

SHANK     3:37  

AILEY     3:38  

WEESE     3:38  

BELIEVERS FELLOWSHIP   3:39  

DOERR     3:40  

ISENHART     3:41 

CAMPFIELD RUN ROAD   3:41 

DREAVES     3:42 

KNIGHT     3:43 

HECKLER     3:44  

STONE     3:45 

BEDFORD     3:46 

SALTLICK ROAD     3:47  

RIGHT-SMITH CROSSING  

WILLIAMS    3:49  

WILMOTH RD    3:50  

SMITH CROSSING    3:51 

TERMINAL    4:10  


